

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 432 OF 2004

RANI DULAIYA MEMORIAL AYUR.MAHAVIDALAYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing O.T., urging
addl. grounds, impleadment as party respondent and office report)

With Writ Petition (C) No.433 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing O.T. and
urging additional grounds and impleadment as party respondent)

Writ Petition (C) No.434 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing O.T. and
urging additional grounds and impleadment as party respondent)

Writ Petition (C) No.435 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing O.T. and
urging additional grounds and impleadment as party respondent)

Date: 28/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

he Seven-Judge List the writ petitions after the decision of t

Constitution Bench in S.L.P. (C) No.9932 of 2004.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master