

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.5/2005 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.433 OF 2004

V.V.AYUR. MAHAVIDAYALAYA & CHIKITSALAYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/07/2005 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the interlocutory application on 16th August, 2005.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master